RUPENS

Specialist in School Uniforms

98/100 MEADS LANE, SEVEN KINGS, ILFORD, ESSEX IG3 8QN
Tel/Fax: 020 8580 3734

Statement

We have been established as a School Uniform Outfitter for over 35 years at our
present location in llford.

Our aim is to supply quality garments at affordable prices throughout the year.

Directions & Parking

There are lots of free parking spaces available

We are only 7 minutes away from the school by car

We are situated on bus route 364 (the bus stops outside the shop)

We are only 5 minutes walk away from bus route 86

We are only 5 minutes walk away from Seven Kings Station (TFL Rail & Crossrail)
We are 15 minutes walking distance from Newbury Park Station (Central Line)

Methods of payment
Cash Credit/Debit card We also run a “Lay away” scheme

Click and Collect Service / Reserving

Please email your order to Rupensltd@gmail.com. We will pack your items for
quick collection. Items must be collected within 48 hours

Sizing
Bring your child into the shop; we have plenty of changing rooms available

If you cannot bring your child, then bring in clothes that fit your child so that we can
measure up the size required

Opening Timetable
Our opening times vary throughout the year so we urge you to check by:

Googling Rupens Schoolwear for updated hours
Or Phone 020 8590 3734

Or Email Rupensltd@gmail.com

Or Visit www.Rupensltd.com

We will be open on AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY
We will also be open on the last few Sundays before schools reopen

We will be open till late on the last week of the summer holidays
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Official Uniform Stockist For

Winston Way Academy School 2022

We stock complete uniforms throughout the year.

Below is a guide of our prices and all prices include VAT at current rate where applicable.

Uniform prices may vary according to size.

We reserve the right to amend prices & to rectify any errors that have occurred during printing of this Price List.

Winter Coat

Rain Coat

Logo Royal Blue Cardigan

Logo Royal Blue Sweatshirt

Logo White Polo shirt

Grey Tailored Summer Shorts

Grey Trouser

Grey SKkirt

Grey Pinafore

Girls 3 piece set (Trouser, Skirt & Pinafore)whilst stocks last
Girls Royal Blue Check Summer Dress
Water Bottle (Dishwasher friendly)

Logo Folder Bag (Premium)

Logo Satchel Bag (Premium strap bag)
Logo Summer Cap

Logo Winter Hat

Logo Scarf

Gloves

Logo PE Bag

Logo White PE Shirt

Royal Blue PE Shorts

Royal Blue PE Jog Bottoms

Black Velcro Plimsolls

72 Personalized Embroidered Name Tapes
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£22.00
£9.00
£11.00
£9.50
£8.00
£7.50
£6.00
£6.00
£12.75
£13.50
£12.00
£2.75
£7.00
£10.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
99p
£7.00
£6.50
£5.00
£7.50
£3.75
£8.00

We also Stock: EDUCATIONAL BOOKS, Face masks, Stationary, Swim wear, Different

Length Trouser, Different Length Skirts, Bags, Socks, Tights, Headwear,
HABERDASHERY, Belts, Karate/Judo outfits & MANY MORE ITEMS.



