



# <u>Statement</u>

We have been established as a School Uniform Outfitter for over 35 years at our present location in Ilford.

Our aim is to supply quality garments at affordable prices throughout the year.

# Directions & Parking

## There are lots of free parking spaces available

#### We are only 7 minutes away from the school by car

We are situated on bus route 364 (the bus stops outside the shop)

We are only 5 minutes walk away from bus route 86

We are only 5 minutes walk away from Seven Kings Station (TFL Rail & Crossrail) We are 15 minutes walking distance from Newbury Park Station (Central Line)

## Methods of payment

Cash

Credit/Debit card

We also run a "Lay away" scheme

# <u>Click and Collect Service / Reserving</u>

Please email your order to <u>RupensItd@gmail.com</u>. We will pack your items for quick collection. Items must be collected within 48 hours

# <u>Sizing</u>

### Bring your child into the shop; we have plenty of changing rooms available

If you cannot bring your child, then bring in clothes that fit your child so that we can measure up the size required

# **Opening Timetable**

Our opening times vary throughout the year so we urge you to check by:			
Googling	Rupens Schoolwear for updated hours		
Or Phone	020 8590 3734		
Or Email	<u>RupensItd@gmail.com</u>		
Or Visit	www.Rupensltd.com		
We will be open on AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY			
We will also be open on the last few Sundays before schools reopen			
We will be open till late on the last week of the summer holidays			

RUPENS School Uniforms98–100 Meads Lane, Seven Kings, Ilford, IG3 8QNTel: 020 8590 3734Email: RupensItd@gmail.comwww.RupensItd.com

# Official Uniform Stockist For Winston Way Academy School 2022

## We stock complete uniforms throughout the year.

Below is a guide of our prices and all prices include VAT at current rate where applicable. <u>Uniform prices may vary according to size.</u>

We reserve the right to amend prices & to rectify any errors that have occurred during printing of this Price List.

Winter Coat		£22.00	
Rain Coat		£9.00	
Logo Royal Blue Cardigan		£11.00	
Logo Royal Blue Sweatshirt		£9.50	
Logo White Polo shirt		£8.00	
Grey Tailored Summer Shorts		£7.50	
Grey Trouser		£6.00	
Grey Skirt		£6.00	
Grey Pinafore	from	£12.75	
Girls 3 piece set (Trouser, Skirt & Pinafore) whilst stocks last		£13.50	
Girls Royal Blue Check Summer Dress		£12.00	
Water Bottle (Dishwasher friendly)		£2.75	
Logo Folder Bag (Premium)		£7.00	
Logo Satchel Bag (Premium strap bag)		£10.00	
Logo Summer Cap		£6.00	
Logo Winter Hat		£6.00	
Logo Scarf		£7.50	
Gloves	from	99p	
Logo PE Bag		£7.00	
Logo White PE Shirt		£6.50	
Royal Blue PE Shorts		£5.00	
Royal Blue PE Jog Bottoms		£7.50	
Black Velcro Plimsolls		£3.75	
72 Personalized Embroidered Name Tapes		£8.00	
We also Stock: EDUCATIONAL BOOKS. Face masks. Stationary. Swim wear. Different			

We also Stock: EDUCATIONAL BOOKS, Face masks, Stationary, Swim wear, Different Length Trouser, Different Length Skirts, Bags, Socks, Tights, Headwear, HABERDASHERY, Belts, Karate/Judo outfits & MANY MORE ITEMS.